Toyota Corolla
VIN code
NMTBZ3BE80R064811
Report generated: 2026-01-09 11:59
Valid: 346 d.
Information
Basic data of the inspected vehicle and summary of inquiries.

Model Corolla
Body type Sedan
Type code ZWE211
Engine code 1.8L (HEV special) (2ZR-FXE)
Displacement 1.80
Color 6X1
Transmission Automatic
Transmission code P610
Mileage
No inconsistencies
found in mileage history
Thefts
No records found
Traffic accidents /
damages
Vehicle damage records
found
Photos
No photos found
Equipment
(Original language)
ISOL28 Immobilizer anti-theft system
FRGRA19 Fr2, rr2 assist grip
ECVECBK32 Ebd brake cont valve- edb control
WRDHO20 With cooler rear duct
BBMCO23 Black door belt moulding
WBLHE26 With emergency brake lights
RALCAIN38 Rh aiming (for lhd car) headlamp aiming
WACHC36 With (hac3) hill assist control (hac)
WRLHG21 With luggage room lamp
WIDHU27 With (7") multi info display
WCHARHP28 With cup holder rear arm rest
WLCAB31 Wvta label regulation compliancy
WOBPHS37 With (passenger only) seat back pocket
WOMTSLHT38 With outer mirror side turn signal lamp
WAWHL21 With asl speed warning
FRRA17 Fr & rr stabilizer
EMFFAL29 Ethanol min. fill washer fluid
WFLWHS30 With washer fluid level warning
FSBSNA38 Front+back sonar clearance & back sonar
FRHRC19 Fr:2 rr:2 cup holder
HMNN13 Hv engine mark
EERCL1E30 E5, e10 reg. fuel caution label
SPRA23 Smart-master 2 key plate
WFLHA17 With rear fog lamp
WDLSHO33 With d (power) seat lumbar support
PFAFLF29 Pollen filter clean air filter
WHB15 With (ahb-r) vsc
CASAPDE31 Cold area spec cold area package
WTRLSHD43 With (led type) daytime running light system
NSMF16 Normal front seat
WBLHO18 With glove box lamp
EBPK16 Epb parking brake
WWTWDHA43 With (heavy with timer) rear window defogger
NPDCMDP37 Needle punch trunk & deck carpet & mat
ETPCI30 Electric type accelerator pedal
CWMEW24 Camera + w/h back monitor
WDOPHA36 With (rear door only) child protector
PIHTG25 Plating door inside handle
FPRO16 Fr&rr door pocket
VXHTA26 Vertical x2 front headrests
MLUH24 Manual headlamp levelling
EMRVMIO32 Ec mirror inside rear view mirror
WRWHT34 With (autocut) light remind warning
WDLHW19 With power door lock
PTLSA22 Personal type room lamp
WKTHT30 Without (repair kit) spare tyre
PSSHT32 Push (with smart) starting system
PMLVDI33 Pvc (d&p mirror + light) sun visor
AMOA19 Auto (dual mode) a/c
WHS7 With abs
CBCSE37 Console box accessory connector (n0 1)
PSWIBMOSAI45 P seat with indicator air bag manual on-off sw